

VENDOR 1: CD Perry						VENDOR 2: D.A. Collins						VENDOR 3: J.H. Maloy						VENDOR 4: Harrison & Burrows					
Sum Bid Amount: \$3,579,478.00						Sum Bid Amount: \$3,088,660.00						Sum Bid Amount: \$3,065,000						Sum Bid Amount: \$2,302,302.30					
Schedule/Completion Date: 90 Days						Schedule/Completion Date: May 18, 2027						Schedule/Completion Date: 6/22/27						Schedule/Completion Date: March 2027					
Base Bid – Stipulated Prices						Base Bid – Stipulated Prices						Base Bid – Stipulated Prices						Base Bid – Stipulated Prices					
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimate d Quantit y	Unit Price	Bid Price	Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimate d Quantit y	Unit Price	Bid Price	Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimate d Quantit y	Unit Price	Bid Price	Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimate d Quantit y	Unit Price	Bid Price
1	Contingency Allowance	LS	1	\$30,000	\$30,000	1	Contingency Allowance	LS	1	\$30,000	\$30,000	1	Contingency Allowance	LS	1	\$30,000	\$30,000	1	Contingency Allowance	LS	1	\$30,000	\$30,000
2	Temporary Construction Facilities and Controls	LS	1	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	2	Temporary Construction Facilities and Controls	LS	1	\$654,000.00	\$654,000.00	2	Temporary Construction Facilities and Controls	LS	1	\$49,216.00	\$49,216.00	2	Temporary Construction Facilities and Controls	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
3	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	\$850,000.00	\$850,000.00	3	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	\$422,000.00	\$422,000.00	3	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	\$490,000.00	\$490,000.00	3	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	\$374,500.30	\$374,500.30
4	Earthwork	LS	1	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	4	Earthwork	LS	1	\$29,500.00	\$29,500.00	4	Earthwork	LS	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	4	Earthwork	LS	1	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
5	PDA Testing Specialist	LS	1	\$103,000.00	\$103,000.00	5	PDA Testing Specialist	LS	1	\$72,600.00	\$72,600.00	5	PDA Testing Specialist	LS	1	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	5	PDA Testing Specialist	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
6	All Other Work Not Otherwise Included in Items 1 through 5 inclusive and Items 8 through 25 inclusive	LS	1	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	6	All Other Work Not Otherwise Included in Items 1 through 5 inclusive and Items 8 through 25 inclusive	LS	1	\$63,300.00	\$63,300.00	6	All Other Work Not Otherwise Included in Items 1 through 5 inclusive and Items 8 through 25 inclusive	LS	1	\$92,000.00	\$92,000.00	6	All Other Work Not Otherwise Included in Items 1 through 5 inclusive and Items 8 through 25 inclusive	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
Base Bid – Unit Prices						Base Bid – Unit Prices						Base Bid – Unit Prices						Base Bid – Unit Prices					
7	Rock Probes	EA	5	\$22,500.00	\$112,500.00	7	Rock Probes	EA	5	\$30,300.00	\$151,500.00	7	Rock Probes	EA	5	\$14,000.00	\$70,000.00	7	Rock Probes	EA	5	\$12,000.00	\$60,000.00
8	Technique/Test Drilled Shaft Type TS-1	EA	1	\$815,000.00	\$815,000.00	8	Technique/Test Drilled Shaft Type TS-1	EA	1	\$676,000.00	\$676,000.00	8	Technique/Test Drilled Shaft Type TS-1	EA	1	\$1,216,000.00	\$1,216,000.00	8	Technique/Test Drilled Shaft Type TS-1	EA	1	\$715,000.00	\$715,000.00
9	Drilled Shaft Type TS-2	EA	1	\$855,000.00	\$855,000.00	9	Drilled Shaft Type TS-2	EA	1	\$545,000.00	\$545,000.00	9	Drilled Shaft Type TS-2	EA	1	\$686,000.00	\$686,000.00	9	Drilled Shaft Type TS-2	EA	1	\$650,000.00	\$650,000.00
10	Furnishing HP 16 x 101 Steel H-Pile	VLF	222	\$245.00	\$54,390.00	10	Furnishing HP 16 x 101 Steel H-Pile	VLF	222	\$160.00	\$35,520.00	10	Furnishing HP 16 x 101 Steel H-Pile	VLF	222	\$166.00	\$36,852.00	10	Furnishing HP 16 x 101 Steel H-Pile	VLF	222	\$116.00	\$25,752.00
11	Handling and Driving HP 16 x 101 Steel H-Piles	EA	2	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00	11	Handling and Driving HP 16 x 101 Steel H-Piles	EA	2	\$21,400.00	\$42,800.00	11	Handling and Driving HP 16 x 101 Steel H-Piles	EA	2	\$25,500.00	\$51,000.00	11	Handling and Driving HP 16 x 101 Steel H-Piles	EA	2	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00
12	Restriking HP 16 x 101 Steel H-Piles	EA	2	\$4,250.00	\$8,500.00	12	Restriking HP 16 x 101 Steel H-Piles	EA	2	\$7,950.00	\$15,900.00	12	Restriking HP 16 x 101 Steel H-Piles	EA	2	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	12	Restriking HP 16 x 101 Steel H-Piles	EA	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
13	Field Splicing HP 16 x 101 Steel H-Piles	EA	2	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	13	Field Splicing HP 16 x 101 Steel H-Piles	EA	2	\$4,900.00	\$9,800.00	13	Field Splicing HP 16 x 101 Steel H-Piles	EA	2	\$1,370.00	\$2,740.00	13	Field Splicing HP 16 x 101 Steel H-Piles	EA	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
14	HP 16 x 101 Steel H-Pile Cut Off	EA	2	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	14	HP 16 x 101 Steel H-Pile Cut Off	EA	2	\$595.00	\$1,190.00	14	HP 16 x 101 Steel H-Pile Cut Off	EA	2	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	14	HP 16 x 101 Steel H-Pile Cut Off	EA	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
15	Furnishing PP 30" x 3/4" Steel Pipe Pile	VLF	242	\$555.00	\$134,310.00	15	Furnishing PP 30" x 3/4" Steel Pipe Pile	VLF	242	\$410.00	\$99,220.00	15	Furnishing PP 30" x 3/4" Steel Pipe Pile	VLF	242	\$361.00	\$87,362.00	15	Furnishing PP 30" x 3/4" Steel Pipe Pile	VLF	242	\$315.00	\$76,230.00
16	Handling and Driving PP 30" x 3/4" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$11,750.00	\$23,500.00	16	Handling and Driving PP 30" x 3/4" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$27,200.00	\$54,400.00	16	Handling and Driving PP 30" x 3/4" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$26,000.00	\$52,000.00	16	Handling and Driving PP 30" x 3/4" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$17,500.00	\$35,000.00
17	Restriking PP 30" x 3/4" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$4,250.00	\$8,500.00	17	Restriking PP 30" x 3/4" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$7,950.00	\$15,900.00	17	Restriking PP 30" x 3/4" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$3,700.00	\$7,400.00	17	Restriking PP 30" x 3/4" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
18	Field Splicing PP 30" x 3/4" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	18	Field Splicing PP 30" x 3/4" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$10,400.00	\$20,800.00	18	Field Splicing PP 30" x 3/4" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	18	Field Splicing PP 30" x 3/4" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
19	PP 30" x 3/4" Steel Pipe Pile Cut Off	EA	2	\$2,430.00	\$4,860.00	19	PP 30" x 3/4" Steel Pipe Pile Cut Off	EA	2	\$595.00	\$1,190.00	19	PP 30" x 3/4" Steel Pipe Pile Cut Off	EA	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	19	PP 30" x 3/4" Steel Pipe Pile Cut Off	EA	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
20	Furnishing PP 24" x 5/8" Steel Pipe Pile	VLF	218	\$381.00	\$83,058.00	20	Furnishing PP 24" x 5/8" Steel Pipe Pile	VLF	218	\$275.00	\$59,950.00	20	Furnishing PP 24" x 5/8" Steel Pipe Pile	VLF	218	\$255.00	\$55,590.00	20	Furnishing PP 24" x 5/8" Steel Pipe Pile	VLF	218	\$240.00	\$52,320.00
21	Handling and Driving PP 24" x 5/8" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$11,750.00	\$23,500.00	21	Handling and Driving PP 24" x 5/8" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$25,200.00	\$50,400.00	21	Handling and Driving PP 24" x 5/8" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$26,000.00	\$52,000.00	21	Handling and Driving PP 24" x 5/8" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$17,500.00	\$35,000.00
22	Restriking PP 24" x 5/8" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	22	Restriking PP 24" x 5/8" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$7,950.00	\$15,900.00	22	Restriking PP 24" x 5/8" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	22	Restriking PP 24" x 5/8" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
23	Field Splicing PP 24" x 5/8" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	23	Field Splicing PP 24" x 5/8" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$10,300.00	\$20,600.00	23	Field Splicing PP 24" x 5/8" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$220.00	\$440.00	23	Field Splicing PP 24" x 5/8" Steel Pipe Pile	EA	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
24	PP 24" x 5/8" Steel Pipe Pile Cut Off	EA	2	\$2,430.00	\$4,860.00	24	PP 24" x 5/8" Steel Pipe Pile Cut Off	EA	2	\$595.00	\$1,190.00	24	PP 24" x 5/8" Steel Pipe Pile Cut Off	EA	2	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	24	PP 24" x 5/8" Steel Pipe Pile Cut Off	EA	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
Total of All Base Bid Prices, Items 1 through 24, Inclusive					\$3,579,478	Total of All Base Bid Prices, Items 1 through 24, Inclusive					\$3,088,660	Total of All Base Bid Prices, Items 1 through 24, Inclusive					\$3,065,000	Total of All Base Bid Prices, Items 1 through 24, Inclusive					\$2,302,302.30